

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3010/2007

BIBHU BHUSHAN TRIVEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAGENDRA RAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/05/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. J.N. Dubey, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the month of July, 2007.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER